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           雙語幼兒學校109學年度上學期課程進度表 

    小班/Advanced Level
	週次
	日期
	人文統合
	EQ Land
	Potential Development
	Music ＆ Body

Movement
	創思數學
	中文正音
	Language

Art
(1A)
	Phonics

Book
(1A)
	Writing

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	兒歌
	
	
	

	1
	8/3-8/7
	預備週

	2
	8/10~8/14
	認識新朋友
	I Am Happy
	Taking Care of the Materials
	Ring Around the Rosie
	數一數
	大手牽小手
	L1
	L1
	L1

	3
	8/17~8/21
	在教室裡
	Recognizing Happiness
	Introduction to the pieces
	Row, Row, Row, Your Boat
	數一數
	美麗的秋天
	L1
	L1
	L2

	4
	8/24~8/28
	學校的一天
	I Am Sad
	Jingle Bells
	Quick, Quick, Who Am I? 
	數一數
	中秋節
	L2
	L2
	L3

	5
	8/31~9/04
	我是好寶寶
	Recognizing Sadness
	A Woodblock 
	Click, Click, Stick, Stick
	Review
	太陽和月亮
	L2
	L2
	L4

	6
	9/07~9/11
	我的學校
	I Am Angry
	A Baby´s Bottle
	Steer, Steer, Steer, Your Car
	數一數
	營養的蔬菜
	Review
	L3
	L5

	7
	9/14~9/18
	吃飯囉!
	Recognizing Anger
	My Favorite　Animals
	Falling Rain, Crackling Thunder
	認識顏色
	愛畫畫的豬小弟
	L3
	L3
	L6

	8
	9/21~9/26
	一起動手做
	I Am Scared
	A Little Bird
	Animal Voices
	認識顏色
	蛀牙蟲
	L3
	L4
	L7

	9
	9/28~9/30
	保持清潔
	Matching Feelings
	A Little House
	One ,Two, Tie My Shoe
	Review
	扭扭舞
	L4
	L4
	L8

	10
	10/05~10/08
	我的身體
	I Am Loved
	Let´s Brush Our Teeth!
	Floating Feathers
	奇妙的形狀
	洗澡
	L4
	L5
	L9

	11
	10/12~10/16
	我的小臉
	Expressing Love
	A Duckling 
	Clap, Clap, Clap Your Hands
	奇妙的形狀
	養寵物
	Review
	L5
	L10

	12
	10/19~10/23
	我的感覺
	I Am a Good Boy/Girl
	The Pencil Sharpener
	Loud and Soft
	奇妙的形狀
	我的小手
	L5
	L6
	L11

	13
	10/26~10/30
	小心!危險!
	I Am a Good Boy/Girl
	A Tree 
	Musical Instruments
	Review
	神奇的茶葉
	L5
	L6
	L12

	14
	11/02~11/06
	好吃的水果
	I Can Do It By Myself
	A Table and a Chair
	One Elephant Went to Play
	數一數
	信
	L6
	L7
	L13

	15
	11/09~11/13
	我愛吃蔬菜
	I Can Do It By Myself
	A flower
	Popcorn Dance
	誰是第一名?
	來照相
	L6
	L7
	L14

	16
	11/16~11/20
	不同的餐具
	I Want to Do This By myself
	A Caterpillar
	Little Bunny Foo Foo
	大家來排隊!
	大饅頭
	Review
	L8
	L15

	17
	11/23~11/27
	健康的食物
	I Want to Do This By myself
	A Car
	Music Box
	Review
	聖誕老公公
	L7
	L8
	L16

	18
	11/30~12/04
	甜蜜的家庭
	Telling the Truth
	A Dragonfly
	Dancing Scarves
	認識顏色
	打棒球
	L7
	L9
	L17

	19
	12/07~12/11
	照顧小寶寶
	Telling the Truth
	A Robot
	Bingo
	認識顏色
	積木
	L8
	L9
	L18

	20
	12/14~12/18
	全家福
	Felling Big and Small
	A Butterfly
	Teddy Bear, Teddy Bear
	認識顏色
	冷颼颼
	L8
	L10
	L19

	21
	12/21~12/25
	我愛我家
	What Friends Do Together
	A Digger
	Guest Musician
	Review
	布娃娃
	Review
	L10
	L20

	22
	12/28~12/31
	溫暖的家
	When a Friend Is Sad
	A Turtle
	Bubble Dancing
	高和矮
	百貨公司
	L9
	L11
	L21

	23
	1/04~1/08
	秘密基地
	When a Friend Is Not Nine
	A Sailboat
	Pussy Cat
	大和小
	生日快樂
	L9
	L11
	L22

	24
	1/11~1/15
	廚房裡的好幫手
	Showing Friendship
	A Fork, a Knife and a Spoon
	Mexican Hat Dance
	快和慢
	豋鶴鵲樓
	Review
	L12
	L23

	25
	1/18~1/22
	洗澡了
	Many Kinds of Friends
	A Dinosaur 
	Guest Musician
	Review
	除夕夜
	Review
	L12
	L24

	26
	1/25~1/29
	Review


